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The purpose of this amendment is to provide answers to questions from prospective
offerors in regards to the key personnel positions.
1. The following inf#rmation is provided in response to offeror’s questions:
|
a. Question (b) answer (Amendment 0001) — There are nine Physicist/Electrical

Engineer labor categories. Which Physical/Electrical Engineer categories are the

two key positions?

Answer: Physicist/Electrical Engineer |l and Physicist/Electrical Engineer Iil

b. Question (b) answer (Amendment 0001) — There are three Senior Technician
Labor categories. Which Senior Technician category is the one key position?

Answer: Senior Technician |
c. Question (b) answer (Amendment 0001) — Is the Data Analyst category no longer

key?

Answer: Yes that is correct.




